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Carried forward 191 50.95 34.4 0 5
Winter Davis Boatyard Tidal 2403 4.8

07/04/2007 Bournemouth Bay Var F1 Tidal 2426 23 4 4 0 0
08/04/2007 Bournemouth Bay SW F2 Slight Tidal 2437 11 2 1.9 0 0
09/04/2007 Hengisbury Head Charles S F3 Slight Tidal 2467 30 5 2.1 0 0
10/04/2007 Bournemouth Pier - Studland Var F1 Tidal 2489 22 3.5 3.3 0 0
16/04/2007 Studland Bay Var F1 Calm Tidal 2501 12 2.5 1.9 0 0
17/04/2007 Anvil Point Var F1 Calm Tidal 2530 29 4.5 4.7 0 0
20/04/2007 Bournemouth Bay SE F3 Mod Tidal 2550 20 3.75 2 0 0
27/04/2007 Yarmouth Harbour Chris Nicholson NE F3 Slight Tidal 2576 26 3.5 3.5 0 0

28/04/2007 Yarmouth - Cowes Yacht Haven (RYA Muster) Chris Nicholson NE F3 Slight Tidal 2592 16 3 3 0 1
29/04/2007 Cowes Yacht Haven - Poole Chris Nicholson NE F3 Slight Tidal 2626 34 4.5 4.5 0 1

05/05/2007 Bournemouth Bay Charles, Jonathan S F2-3 Slight Tidal 2659 33 5.5 3 0 0

25/05/2007 Weymouth (forecast aborted Cherbourg trip)

Alan Willis, 
Warren 
Macdonald SW F3 Slight Tidal 2698 39 5.5 5 4.5 1

26/05/2007 Return to Poole

Alan Willis, 
Warren 
Macdonald S F5 Mod Tidal 2731 33 5.5 2 0 1

01/06/2007 Bournemouth Pier - Studland Simon, Sue S F2-3 Slight Tidal 2754 23 4 4 0 0
02/06/2007 Lymington Town Quay (LSC Rally) Var F1 Calm Tidal 2785 31 4 4 0 1
03/06/2007 Return to Poole SW F2-3 Slight Tidal 2814 29 5.5 1 0 0
07/06/2007 Swanage Andrew Morgan SW F3 Slight Tidal 2833 19 6 2 0 0
12/06/2007 Swanage SW F4 Mod Tidal 2851 18 6.6 1.5 0 0
13/06/2007 Hengisbury Head - Studland B Dave Harland S F3 Slight Tidal 2875 24 6.8 1.5 0 0

16/06/2007 Cowes (Folly Inn) with High Spirits Russ, Alex & Ellie SW F5 Rough Tidal 2914 39 5 3 0 1
17/06/2007 Return to Poole SW F5 Mod Tidal 2954 40 5.25 3 0 0

07/07/2007
English Channel ( illness aborted Alderney trip) with 
Lady Penelope Andrew Morgan W F5 Mod Tidal 3014 60 8.5 2 2 1
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13/07/2007 Yarmouth S F5 Mod Tidal 3035 21 3.5 1.5 0 1
14/07/2007 BOA Race then Cowes W F6 Rough Tidal 3062 27 6 3 0 1
15/07/2007 Return to Poole E F4 Mod Tidal 3094 32 7 3 0
18/07/2007 Yarmouth Charles & Laura SW F5 Tidal 3142 48 10.8 1 0 0
24/07/2007 Durleston NW F3 Slight Tidal 3142 0 4 1 0 0

28/07/2007 Bournemouth Pier - Studland

Richard & 
Caroline Sard, 
Richard Carter 
and Delia SW5 Mod Tidal 3158 16 5 1 0 0

31/07/2007 Salterns S F2-3 Slight Tidal 3158 0 3 0.3 0 0
02/08/2007 Lymington Andrew Morgan Var F1 Tidal 3205 47 7 6.5 0 0
05/08/2007 Cowes (Folly Inn) - LSC Rally Ali S F3 Slight Tidal 3234 29 5.5 4 0 1
06/08/2007 Cowes - Bucklers Hard - Poole Ali S F3 Slight Tidal 3278 44 8.25 8 0 0
08/08/2007 Warbarrow Bay Charles S F3 Slight Tidal 3311 33 9 1 0 0

10/08/2007 Studland Bay - Bournemouth Fireworks

Alan & Lynette 
Olway, Dave & 
Barbara LeFevre SW F3 Slight Tidal 3338 27 4.5 3 2.5 0

11/08/2007 Old Harry Alan Olway SW F4 Mod Tidal 3351 13 4.6 0 0 0

12/08/2007 Studland Bay

Alan & Olway, 
Dave LeFevre & 
Phil Prentice SW F5 Mod Tidal 3370 19 4.2 1 0 0

16/08/2007 Bournemouth Bay
Mike Lofthouse & 
Maggie SW F5 Mod Tidal 3394 24 7 1 0 0

18/08/2007 Old Harry William Finch SW F6 Rough Tidal 3403 9 2 1 0 0
22/08/2007 Swanage William Finch SW F6 Rough Tidal 3420 17 4 3.5 0 0

3420 0 10
25/08/2007 Chapmans Pool Simon, Sue Var F1 Calm Tidal 3446 26 7.5 3.5 0 0
29/08/2007 Southampton - Gosport Alistair NE F3 Slight Tidal 3503 57 11 6 0 1
30/08/2007 Gosport - Cowes and back Alistair & Simon N F3 Slight Tidal 3526 23 8.75 3 0 1
31/08/2007 Gosport to Poole Alistair NW F3 Slight Tidal 3583 57 8.25 5 0 0

3583 0
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02/09/2007 Weymouth W F5 Mod Tidal 3617 34 4.6 4.5 0 2
04/09/2007 Weymouth - Dartmouth N F3 Slight Tidal 3700 83 10.2 4 1 1
05/09/2007 Dartmouth - Salcombe N F3 Slight Tidal 3727 27 4 3 0 1
06/09/2007 Salcombe - Plymouth QAB Var F1 Calm Tidal 3760 33 4.5 4.5 0 2
08/09/2007 QAB - Saltash - Cargreen Var F1 Calm Tidal 3768 8 2.1 2 0 1
09/09/2007 Cargreen - River Yealm Var F1 Calm Tidal 3786 18 4 3 0 1
10/09/2007 River Yealm - Dartmouth N F4 Mod Tidal 3823 37 5.3 2 0 1
11/09/2007 Dartmouth - Torquay N F3 Slight Tidal 3841 18 3 3 0 2
13/09/2007 Torquay - Lyme Regis Var F2 Calm Tidal 3881 40 5.8 5.75 0 1
14/09/2007 Lyme Regis - Weymouth Var F2 Calm Tidal 3925 44 5.75 5.5 2 1
15/09/2007 Weymouth - Poole Var F2 Calm Tidal 3966 41 6.8 6.5 0 0

16/09/2007 Studland
Ray Gibbon, Rob 
& Sue Veck N F3 Slight Tidal 3968 2 6 2 0 0

18/09/2007 Lymington Ray Gibbon N F3 Slight Tidal 3999 31 4 1.5 0 1
19/09/2007 Return to Poole Ray Gibbon SW F6 Rough Tidal 4030 31 5.5 4.5 0 0
05/10/2007 English Channel Charles E F4 Mod Tidal 4056 26 5.5 1.5 0 0

14/10/2007 Yarmouth
Charlie Larder & 
Phil Var F1 Calm Tidal 4104 48 7 7 0 0

20/10/2007 Bournemouth Bay - Swanage Andew Morgan E F4 Mod Tidal 4113 9 3 1 0 0
26/10/2007 Bournemouth Bay Charles W F4 Mod Tidal 4122 9 6.25 3 0 0
31/10/2007 Davis Boatyard Charles Tidal 4122 0 2 2 0 0

Total 2007 1719 330.55 201.25 12 26
Carried forward 1910 381.5 235.65 12 31
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